Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Raymond - (969831) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.93
30.32
30.60
30.76
30.91
31.15
31.27
31.35
31.37
32.55
32.56
34.30
34.84

40.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.60
31.15
32.55
29.93
30.91
30.32
31.37
31.27

31.35
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

487
468
455
448
442
432
427
423
423
378
378
323
308
202

WA Pts

455
432
378
487
442
468
423
427

423

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

r T T T I T mMm I I

Round

I I I T

I I I T

Date

15/03/15
25/10/14
06/12/15
21/12113
15/11/14
31/05/15
18/01/14
2111213
20/04/14
11/04/15
12/05/13
31/03/13
2711012
07/07/12

Date

06/12/15
31/05/15
11/04/15
15/03/15
15/11/14
25/10/14
20/04/14
18/01/14
21/12113

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASASER Swimming Championships

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Beckenham SC International Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
ASASER Swimming Championships

Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Venue

Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Leeds
Bristol
Crawley
Crawley
Leeds
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Bristol
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.76
32.56
34.30
34.84

40.09

Copyright 2024

448
378
323
308
202

I I I I T

21/12113
12/05/13
31/03/13
27/10/112
07/07/12

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Beckenham SC International Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival

Leeds

Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



