Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Raymond - (969831) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.93	487	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
30.32	468	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
30.60	455	Н	06/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
30.76	448	Н	21/12/13	Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013	Leeds	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.91	442	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.15	432	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
31.27	427	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.35	423	F	21/12/13	Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013	Leeds	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.37	423	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
32.55	378	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
32.56	378	Н	12/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Rushmoor Ryl	1
34.30	323	Н	31/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
34.84	308	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
40.09	202	Н	07/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
30.60	455	Н	06/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
31.15	432	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
32.55	378	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
29.93	487	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
30.91	442	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Rushmoor Ryl	1
30.32	468	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
31.37	423	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.27	427	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
31.35	423	F	21/12/13	Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013	Leeds	Rushmoor Ryl	1

Copyright 2024

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

30.76	448	Н	21/12/13	Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013	Leeds	Rushmoor Ryl	1
32.56	378	Н	12/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Rushmoor Ryl	1
34.30	323	Н	31/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
34.84	308	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
40.09	202	Н	07/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Page 2 / 2